

ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No. 1893/2009

HARISH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 1894/2009
(With Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 9037/2009
(With Office Report)

Date : 17/04/2015 These appeals/SLP were was called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Shashindra Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.04.18
12:50:03 IST
Reason:

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar